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Password - Historic27
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Board of Visitors Retreat
Thursday August 22, 2024 and Friday, August 23, 2024
The Cavalier, 4200 Atlantic Avenue, Virginia Beach

Thursday, August 22, 2024

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

Breakfast Available

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Rector Murry Pitts

New Member Introductions

A Year in Review
President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.

The Power of Adaptation: Higher Education’s Journey Through Disruption
President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.

Break

Pathway to 30,000: Revolutionizing Recruitment
Nina Rodriguez Gonser and Brandi Hephner LaBanc, Ed.D.

Lunch

Student Success and the NISS: Empowering Achievement
Brandi Hephner LaBanc, Ed.D. and Brian Payne, Ph.D.

Break

The Future of Medical Education
Alfred Abuhamad, MD

Break
Organizational Meeting of the Board of Directors
Break

Reception with Board of Visitors Members, Board of Directors Members, and Their
Guests

Dinner with Board of Visitors Members, Board of Directors Members, and Their Guests



7:15 PM Day 1 Adjournment
Friday, August 23, 2024
8:15 AM Breakfast Available
8:45 AM Salesforce Education Cloud Elevates ODU
Kirk Dewyea and Ashley Schumaker
9:30 AM From Data to Decisions: Governance at the Core
Kirk Dewyea and Susan Kenter, Ph.D.
10:15 AM  Charting the Future: Artificial Intelligence in Academia
Ken Fridley, Ph.D., Nina Rodriguez Gonser, and Brian Payne, Ph.D.
11:15 AM  Closed Session
11:45 AM  Board Self-Assessment
Governance Committee Chair Jerri Dickseski
12:15 PM Board Priorities for Fiscal Year 2025
Rector Murry Pitts
12:45PM  Closing Remarks
Rector Murry Pitts and President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.
1:00 PM Day 2 Adjournment with Boxed Lunches Available





