Cavalier Wi-Fi Connection: Network - Autograph Conference Password - Historic27



Board of Visitors Retreat Thursday August 22, 2024 and Friday, August 23, 2024 The Cavalier, 4200 Atlantic Avenue, Virginia Beach

Thursday, August 22, 2024 8:15 AM Breakfast Available	
8:45 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks Rector Murry Pitts
9:00 AM	New Member Introductions
9:15 AM	A Year in Review President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.
10:00 AM	The Power of Adaptation: Higher Education's Journey Through Disruption President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.
11:00 AM	Break
11:15 AM	Pathway to 30,000: Revolutionizing Recruitment Nina Rodriguez Gonser and Brandi Hephner LaBanc, Ed.D.
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Student Success and the NISS: Empowering Achievement Brandi Hephner LaBanc, Ed.D. and Brian Payne, Ph.D.
2:15 PM	Break
2:30 PM	The Future of Medical Education Alfred Abuhamad, MD
3:45 PM	Break
4:00 PM	Organizational Meeting of the Board of Directors
5:00 PM	Break
5:15 PM	Reception with Board of Visitors Members, Board of Directors Members, and Their Guests
5:45 PM	Dinner with Board of Visitors Members, Board of Directors Members, and Their Guests

7:15 PM Day 1 Adjournment

1:00 PM

Friday, August 23, 2024 8:15 AM **Breakfast Available** 8:45 AM **Salesforce Education Cloud Elevates ODU** Kirk Dewyea and Ashley Schumaker 9:30 AM From Data to Decisions: Governance at the Core Kirk Dewyea and Susan Kenter, Ph.D. 10:15 AM Charting the Future: Artificial Intelligence in Academia Ken Fridley, Ph.D., Nina Rodriguez Gonser, and Brian Payne, Ph.D. 11:15 AM **Closed Session** 11:45 AM **Board Self-Assessment** Governance Committee Chair Jerri Dickseski 12:15 PM **Board Priorities for Fiscal Year 2025** Rector Murry Pitts 12:45 PM **Closing Remarks** Rector Murry Pitts and President Brian O. Hemphill, Ph.D.

Day 2 Adjournment with Boxed Lunches Available